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25x72x7 HMSA10 RG

Provedeni

Material britu

Rozméry
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Aplikace a provozni podminky
Tlakovy rozdil

Provozni teplota
Provozni teplota
Provozni teplota, kratkodobé
Rychlost otaceni

Obvodova rychlost hfidele
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HMSA10
RG
25 mm
72 mm
7 mm
0.03 MPa
-40 °C
100 °C
120 °C
10695 r/min
14 m/s




